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
sibilities, perfect location, close to town,
fantastic views, 47+ acres annexed into
city with prelim approved plat of 38 lot
subdivision, 5+ acres annexed into city-
zoned commercial, 12.5 surveyed acres
with ranch house, outbuildings and
arena, 30 acre approved subdivision di-
vided into 5 acre parcels, further subdivi-
sion possible. $1,150,000 #119147

White Bird — Magnificent, unique home on 2.46 acres with panoramic mountain views and
overlooking Salmon River. One level home with 2,146 sq. ft., 3 BR, 2 BA and 3-car garage.
Many upgrades with gas/electric heat, stainless appliances and garage is fully
insulated/heated with work benches and storage. Great landscaping, circular driveway and
many, many amenities. A “must see” place. PRICE REDUCED!!! $275,000 #124328

Cottonwood Home With
Historic Elegance -- To-
tally renovated 2 story
home with 4 BR, 1-3/4 BA,
formal dining room, family
room, 2,700+/- sq. ft. and
det garage. Open front
porch, walk-out patio,
newer windows and vinyl
siding. A real showcase.
$169,000 #123925.

CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN - Single level home with 1,488 sq. ft, 3 BR, 1-3/4 bath and att.
dbl. garage. Low maintenance siding, mostly new windows and newly remodeled master
BA with large tile shower. Greenhouse, 2 outbuildings with lots of storage and alley access
in back. Great landscaping, metal fence, garden area, fruit trees and sprinkler system.
$159,000 #124346

MOVE RIGHT IN - Close to schools
on large lot, totally remodeled
home with new addition has 3 BR,
1-3/4 BA, family room, den and att
dbl garage with storage loft. Hard-
wood floors and birch cabinets with
built-in hutch. New roof, new win-
dows, new paint, covered porch,
covered deck with eating bar,
fenced yard with garden/fruit trees
and more. $165,000. #124172.

WHITE BIRD - 80+/- ACRES with 1/2
mile of White Bird Creek frontage on the
property and bordered by Nez Perce
National Historical Park (Scenic Ease-
ment). Excellent condition one level
home was built in 2005 has 1,780 sq. ft.,
3 BR, 2 BA and panoramic view. Single
garage as att. guest house with 3/4 BA.
Also 2 barns, 1 hay storage bldg, cor-
rals, greenhouse, fenced garden area,
good well, spring and more. A unique
piece of property. $649,500. #124449

80 ACRES

East of Cottonwood - Exc. condition inside
and out. Adequate buildings for storing your
toys and caring for animals. 3 BR, 2-3/4 BA
1-1/2 story home w/walkout bsmt, lots of
built-in storage, hardwood floors, corian
counters in bath/kitchen. MB with jetted tub
and tile walk-in shower, knotty pine upper
floor and more. Includes: sauna, garden
shed, dbl det garage, shop, quonset bldg,
loft barn and 3 loafing sheds all on 13.4+/-
cross-fenced acres. $325,000. #123989

HIDDEN SPRINGS SUBDIVISION - Supe-
rior construction in this beautiful home on
6.71 acres with 3,818 sq. ft., 4 (or) 5) BR, 2-
1/2 BA, huge family room and att. dbl.
garage. New granite kitchen counters, hick-
ory cabinets, tile floors, walk-in shower/clos-
ets, tray ceilings, arched entry. Hardiplank
siding, covered porch, Trex deck and much
more. 53x41 garage/shop with full apart-
ment. 20x32 pole building for storage, trees
and great view. $495,000. #124451

Close to Main Street — Classic built
home with modern feel. 1½ story
home with basement has 2,356 sq.
ft., 4 BR, 1½ BA and det. one-car
garage. Great condition with metal
roof, new exterior paint, covered front
porch, newer carpet, newer vinyl
floors and plenty of storage. Large
south side lot with room for garden,
mature landscaping, patio and gravel
parking area. $162,000 #124333

EXCELLENT CONDITION - One
level home that is move-in ready has
1,400 sq. ft., 3 BR, 2 BA and att.
dbl.garage. Kitchen has granite
counters, alder cabinets and pantry.
Beautiful bamboo floors, large mas-
ter BR and BA with Jacuzzi tub, sep-
arate shower and tile floor. Vinyl sid-
ing and windows, deck, covered
porch, RV parking and lots of extra
parking on both sides of the home.
$149,000. #124376

170 ACRES
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Don Solberg
Broker
983-2475 (Home)

Judy Long
Agent
983-0149 (Home)

Todd Yocum
Agent
507-1250 (Cell)

Fax: (208) 983-2722

133 W. Main • Grangeville
Ph. 208-983-0450, 877-520-0450

COTTONWOOD HOME - Custom log
home built in 1979 and located on two
lots in great location close to hospital.
Full basement, 2,800 sq ft, 4 BR, 1-3/4
BA, family room and att garage. Beau-
tiful landscaping for the gardener with
established trees, flowers, shrubs and
fruit trees. 149,900 #123643

57.5 X 200 SOUTH SIDE LOT -
Terrific location for this 3 BR, 1
BA home with 1,189 sq. ft. Many
updates in the home including:
metal roof, newer windows and
Toyo stove. Also covered porch
and covered patio. Creek in the
backyard. $122,500 #123530

74X142 LOT - Close to both schools, excel-
lent condition 2 BR, 1 BA home with many up-
dates and hardwood floors. Totally remodeled
in 2010 with new roof, windows and paint in-
side and out. Large lot has alley access in
back wit plenty of room to build garage/shop.
Appliances included. Perfect starter home or
retirement home. $92,000 #123833

GREAT CONDITION TRI-LEVEL
HOME with 2,328 sq. ft., 2 bdrm., 2-1/2
ba., family room and att. 2-car carport
on extra large lot. Built-in hutch, kitchen
bar and family room with wet bar. Steel
siding, built-in BBQ, landscaping and
sprinkler system. Commercial zone.
Reduced $149,500   #120276

LARGE COTTONWOOD
HOME - Ranch style home
with full basement has
2,640 sq. ft., 5 BR, 1-3/4
BA, family room and single
garage. Also deck in back
and det 2 car garage.

Close to schools and fairgrounds, graveled parking area for RV and
vehicle parking. All this on large corner lot. $140,000 #124135

LISTEN TO THE SOUND OF
WHITE BIRD CREEK from
decks of this 1994 MFH home
with 3 bdrms and 2 ba. Det.
24x30 garage. Easy mainte-
nance yard with rock landscap-
ing, and sprinkler system. Exc.
cond. and on 75x191 lot. New
roof. $129,900 #121038

ELK RIDGE LANE—Quality con-
struction and fantastic views from
custom home nestled in the trees
on 4.4 timbered acres. Built in
2007, nearly 2,600 sq. ft., 3 bdrm.,
2-3/4 ba. lrg. fam. room and att. 3

car garage. Hardiplank siding, Trex deck, vaulted ceilings, cherry cab-
inets, cambria quartz counters, much more. $330,000  #119485

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE
- Turn-of-the-Century home
with many updates, 2,488 sq ft,
5 BR, 2 BA and det 15 x 22
garage with alley access.
Kitchen island, some tile floors,
large Master Bedroom with

walk-in closet/balcony, plenty of storage, covered porch and deck.
Close to schools and shopping. $135,000 #121946

MOVE IN READY ,
great condition, 1,006
sq. ft., 3 bdrm., 1 bath
with outdoor storage
building and det. single
garage. Large utility
with built-in storage,

possible hardwood floors under carpet, covered patio, steel build-
ing and metal roof. All appliances included. $92,000 #121600

HUGE LOT, 1½ STORY HOME
with many updates has 4 bdrms, 1
ba. New carpet, flooring, some vinyl
windows. Terrific 24’x24’ garage
with workbench and storage. Steel
siding, metal roof, large covered
porch and metal fenced back yard.
Reduced $125,500 #118756

HOME ON 7.1 ACRES
SE OF TOWN. Built in
1997, 4,800+ sq. ft., 4
bdrms, 3¾ ba., family
room, 3-car attached
garage. Beautiful interior,

large rooms, walk-in closets, tile floors and counter tops. Acreage
fenced for horses. $399,000

NESTLED IN THE TREES Approx. 4
miles SE of town on 4.73 timbered
acres, unique multi-level home with 3
bdrm., 1¾ ba., family room, det. garage
and carport. Wood exterior, metal roof,
att. greenhouse, covered hot tub area
and multiple decks to enjoy the view
and wildlife. New kitchen addition,
vaulted ceilings and some wood walls.
Reduced $229,000 #122895

PLENTY OF UPDATES Refinished
hardwood floors, all new paint inside
and out, new kitchen countertops,
flooring and more. 1½ story home
with 2 (or 3) BR, 2 BA, family room
and att workshop. Mature trees, att
deck and privacy fence. Priced to
sell $89,000 Reduced #122645

RECREATIONAL GETAWAY
close to town has 3 BR and 1 BA.
Located on .991 acre about 2
miles from town. Knotty pine interi-
or, lodgepole blued pine cabinets,
2 sources of heat and 2 covered
decks. Also 25x30 det. covered
pole building and RV parking. Rus-

tic, yet has all the modern amenities. $120,000 #120302

DIXIE CABIN on .71 acre, built
in 2006. 1 bdrm., 1 bath, full
kitchen, washer/dryer hookup,
concrete foundation, electricity
and running water. Great
views, many trails and borders
national forest. Hunt from your
front porch. $91,000  #122102

WALL CREEK ROAD Unique, custom
built log home located on 4.45 timbered
acres with county road access. 2 bdrms.,
1 baths, att. greenhouse, bamboo floors,
loft library, possible kitchen setup in
bsmt. Lots of windows, wrap around
deck and metal roof. Serene setting and
plenty of wildlife. $259,000 #115829

AIRPORT ROAD-ELK CITY -
Affordable trailer with addition on
1/2 acre that is hooked up to city
water and sewer. One level, 4
BR, 2 BA and det greenhouse
that could be a guest room. Pri-

vacy, metal roof and several outbuildings. Perfect starter home, retire-
ment home or vacation cabin. $49,000. #123412

PIERCE PROPERTY— 2,392
sq. ft., 2 level home built in 1996
with 3 BR, 1¾ BA and 3-car
garage/storage. Open floor plan
and plenty of space to park RV
and all your toys. Near recreation-
al land and 250 miles of groomed
trails. $158,000 #122407

HARPSTER AREA Solid log home built
in 1995 and located on 19.37 timbered
acres.  1½ story with nearly 2,500 sq ft,
3 BR, 2½ BA, family room and dbl
garage.  Large rock fireplace, master BR
loft, knotty pine walls, custom oak cabi-
nets and more. Huge garden area, Wall
Creek on property. $449,000 #122753

LOW MAINTENANCE HOME -
Fenced corner lot with 1-1/2 story
home has 1,748 sq. ft., 3 br, 1 ba,
family room and plenty of parking
outside.Hardwood floors, 3
sources of heat and all appliances
included. Metal siding and close
to city maintained park. $87,500
#124162

FANTASTIC HOME w/nearly
3,600 sq. ft., 4 bdrm., 2-1/2 ba, 2
fam. rooms, full walk-out bsmt, att.
dbl garage + 40x60 shop on 20
acres of perfect horse property. El-
egant home with custom cherry

cabinets, large breakfast bar, s.s. appliances, rock fireplace, 8’ staircase,
some tile floors, vinyl siding, sprinkler system. Insulated shop has bath, living
area and storage. $390,000 #120280

NESTLED IN THE TREES - 3.9
ACRES Live in full time or use as
summer or winter cabin. 1,200 sq. ft.,
one level home with 2 BR and 1 BA.
Maple cabinets and wood floors. 2
building sites on the property, full RV
hookup, garden area and fantastic
view. $169,000. #122166

Family Home—Large 2,300
sq ft south side home on near-
ly ½ acre lot.  4 BR, 1½ BA, in
the main home and a ¾ BA in
the attached  family room.  In-

cludes oversized 2-car garage and as a bonus, it is zoned
Commercial.  $139,000 #123541

Near Both Schools — 1½
story with stucco exterior on
large south side corner lot. 4
BR, 1¾ BA,  at tached
garage/carport and partial

basement. Hardwood floors, built-in storage, new furnace in
2006, newer windows, granite counters in kitchen/bath and tile
bath with walk-in shower. Nice landscaping, mature trees and
alley access. $174,800 #122237
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Don Solberg
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983-2475 (Home)
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Agent
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Todd Yocum
Agent
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COLD SPRINGS - One 19 acre lot and
one 20 acre lot near mile marker 19.5
on right hand side of road. Beautiful
acreage with mountain stream running

through acreages. Gentle sloping/flat terrain, multiple building
sites, lots of trees, close to Gospel Mountains and National For-
est. Possible Owner Contract OAC $98,500 each #123854
COLD SPRINGS—10 to 17 acre parcels.  Located 20 miles from
Grangeville and surrounded by National Forest. Owner Financing
to qualified buyer.   Starting at $57,500 #123460
ELK CITY—MAIN STREET COMMERCIAL LOT. 50 x 100 and
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
Kooskia Office - 114 N. Main 

208-926-0075  www.myidahocountry.com

It’s Idaho
Country

Time!

PENDING
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REALTOR ®

Janet Huntley
Sales Associate, 208-983-6020
Kooskia Office - 114 N. Main 

208-926-0075  

MLS #122538 Located North of Leitch Creek
Road are 6 acres.  Gentle roll, no developed
water, some trees, easy access off county road.
Power on property.  Janet 208-983-6020

MLS #123767 Located on Battle Ridge
East of Stites, Id,  Nearly new 3 bdrm, 1 ¾
bath, 1680 sq ft  manufactured home on a
concrete foundation, fantastic views from the
top of 60.096 acres. New well and septic.  Lots
of wildlife.  $300,000. Janet 208-983-6020

MLS #122477 Beautiful panoramic
views from 40 acre parcel, with farmable
land. Pond, some  perimeter fencing.  Can
be divided into 10 acre or larger parcels.
$5,000. Per acre   Janet 208-983-6020

MLS #122474 Your choice of 2- 40 acre parcels with
awesome views of Clear Creek, the prairie and surround-
ing mountains.  No developed water but has nice flat build-
ing sites with views and wildlife abounds.  $100,000. Or
two for $175,000 Call Janet 208-983-6020

MLS #124028 - 212 Hemlock, Pine
Ridge, 2 bdrm, 1 bath home, garage,
landscaping. Nice yard. Has 2nd mas-
ter bath that is not complete, with all
the fixtures just needs some work.
Janet 208-983-6020

MLS #121232  Take your choice of two 10 acre parcels
w/great views just off paved Leitch Creek Road. Seasonal
stream and springs. New based rock road, surveyed,
power close.  Janet 208-983-6020 $55,000. Each lot

MLS #124131 Beautiful rammed Earth Home on 9.43
acres, 4 bdrm, 2.75 bath, 2,539 sq ft., loft w/office,  & 2 bdrms
up.  36 x 30 shop insulated w/concrete floors, work benches,
and hoist.   Machine shed, hay storage, & loafing shed.  Con-
sists of 2 lots, extra well, 2 - 3,000 gal. cisterns for water stor-
age. And beautiful views.  Janet 1-208-983-6020

www.myidahocountry.com

It’s Idaho
Country

Time!

MLS #123591 Classic remodeled farm
house located on Main St. in the little
town of Clearwater. 3 bedroom, 1 3/4
baths. Fenced garden, old barn on 3
plus acres.  $148,000

MLS #123971 Create your own mini
ranch and build your dream home on
this 39 acres located North of Kooskia
on Kidder Ridge.  A good share is till-
able with a small fringe of trees.  just
about a 360 degree view of the sur-
rounding mountains.  County Road
frontage for easy access.  All Southern
exposure for gardens and orchard.
$195,000

MLS # 123202 A rare find is this 3.12
acre lot located near the Clearwater
River between Kamiah and Kooskia.
Fish, swim, boat with easy access to
the water.  Huge fenced garden with
new fruit trees coming on.  $165,000
MLS #122486 Close to town but feels
like out of town on this one acre lot lo-
cated in the Prince Subdivision of
Kamiah.  Spectacular views of the
Kamiah valley.  Utilities available at lot
line.  $42,500

MLS #123889 5 forested acres in
Shenandoah Acres near Kamiah.
Great spot for a hunting cabin.  Lots of
whitetails, turkeys and wild critters.
Nearby power.  $28,500
MLS #124326 52 1/4 acres located in
the Tahoe area near Kooskia.  Approx.
30 acres tillable.  Private, end of road
location.  Bring your horses and cows
and develop a great little ranch.
$175,000

MLS #123342
Country living
at it’s best.
Newer 2 level,
2600 sq. ft.
home located
in Tahoe area

East of Kooskia. 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 baths, attached 2 car
garage. Small green house and shop/storage building.
Huge fenced garden, fruit trees. Surveyed in 2 parcels,
Southern exposure and views of the mountains. 30 GPM
drilled well.  $295,000

MLS #124002 A
true “fixer-upper”
located in a nice
Grangeville neigh-
borhood.  2 bed-
room, (easily into
3),  single bath.
1200+ sq. feet on
2 levels. Huge
rock-built back
yard BBQ.  Ma-

ture shade trees and small old shop/garage. $55,000

MLS #123828 A
ground up re-model on
this Stites Main Street
home. One bdrm, 3/4
bath. Attached show-
room and shop/
garage. It could be a
home, commercial,
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
with lots of room to park your RV or

for guests. 2 storage sheds, one is insulated with washer
and dryer included. Call Clint.  $65,000

MLS #124213 Very secluded 249
acres In Idaho County. This parcel of
land has 40 to 50 acres of very nice
rolling timbered ground. Great hunt-
ing property. It is difficult to access
until the road into it has been re-
paired, which the current owner will
do. Much of it is quite steep. $249,000

MLS #123809 Incredi-
ble with stunning views,
9.92 acres partially
cleared for animals.
Pine trees, lawns, gar-
den area, new hay
barn, round pen, 2
large shop buildings.

Approx. 7 miles from Kamiah $229,000 Ask for Clint.

MLS #121831 Ranch
styled brick home on the
scenic Middlefork of the
Clearwater River. 1.81
acs., a gardeners para-

dise with water rights to the river.Living rm., kitchen and din-
ing all in one great rm., 2 bedrooms, 1 3/4 baths, partially
finished bsmt. with large family rm. $189,000

MLS #121837 Tucked away in
the corner of the subdivision
this parcel would make a great
private building site with nice
views. Spring on the property
may be year round. Trees are
young and mature. Priced to
sell at $28,000.

MLS #113367 This is a wonderful
parcel of land loaded with trees
completely secluded and great
views. A new manufactured home

set up perfectly. It is only 5 miles from Kamiah at roads end.
The home has many upgrades with beautiful alder kitchen
cabinets, Nice covered deck and porch. 3 bdrms, 2 baths,
garage, attached carport. Sits on 6 acres. $229,000

Large rambling home on
3.25 acres in Kamiah. 3
bd., 1 3/4 bath, full unfin-
ished basement. Beauti-
ful yard on the south
side of the home, bal-

ance of the land has been used as horse pasture. Great po-
tential! $115,000

MLS #122007 Very nice 9+/-
acres on the back road be-
tween Kamiah and Kooskia
called Ridgewood Drive. Great
views, rolling hills, wildlife. A
mixture of open fields and
trees. Beautiful homesites.
$69,500

This wonderful home
has 4835 sq ft.Views
of the Clearwater river,
porcelain tile floors,
granite counter tops, a
must see. A separate
mobile home that

could be used for a guest house.  $349,000 Ask for Clint.

MLS# 124080 Approx. 10
acres in the Caribel area. Bor-
ders the county road but offers
privacy. Lays well, good expo-
sure, beautiful homesite.
$59,000

MLS #118943 A really won-
derful setting over looking
the Clearwater river in be-
tween Kamiah and Kooskia.
Lots of useable pasture, a
great garden, perfect 15 x

28 shop as part of a 2 car garage.  This home has lots of
upgrades, a beautiful fireplace, and a 14 x 40 foot private
deck looking at the river.  $269,950

MLS #124357 Open floor
plan for the kitchen, living
room and dining area. Extra
room could be converted to
a 3rd bd. Large covered
front porch for those barbe-
ques and an outbuilding for
storage.$139,000

MLS #113849 5.173 acres,
add a septic and you have
everything you need to build
your home with windows taking
in the breath taking view of the
Clearwater canyon. Well and
power are there. $89,500. Ask
for Karen

MLS #124047 Nearly 1/2 acre
with large Ponderosa pines. Gar-
den area, lawns, decks. Cedar sid-
ing with rock trim. Living room has
floor to ceiling windows. Master

bdrm suite w/garden tub. Daylight bsmt. w/2 bdrms, bath,
fam. room and hobby rooms. Ask for Clint. $189,000.

MLS #114014 Like new
small home with log siding
one block to main street
Nezperce. Great rental in-
vestment or small starter
home. Very neat and easy

to maintain. Small back yard that is fenced. $49,000

MLS #121669 - This acreage is
up Lambs grade out of Stites. Se-
cluded w/great views, surveyed
into 4 separate parcels and could
be 5. Nice building sites some
w/trees. Good graveled road into
property. $124,000.

MLS #112008 16.384
acres, one of several
parcels in the ID mountains
close to national and state
lands. Serene, peaceful and
quiet. Use for recreational or
residential. $39,500

MLS# 124051 17 plus acres, beautiful 3 bd, 2bath MH,
screened in porch w/hot tub, attached insulated & heated
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
Kamiah Id.

MLS-124033 Over 15,000 Sq. Ft lot, old growth trees gar-
den area and beautiful landscaped yard. This is a  1978
MFH 2bd/2bath 914 Sq. ft open concept with all new ap-
pliances, wood stove in living room. All new windows and
wooden blinds. 24x12 open deck and 10x4 covered porch.
24x30 finished garage with shop area. $78,500.

MLS-122452 Farm house totally remodeled from the foun-
dation up. Brand new inside and out 2 bd/1.5 bath situated
on 4.72 acres, all fenced and all useable land. Small barn
and fenced area for stock. Turnkey home. $170,000 Kamiah 

MLS-122694 Cozy
Cabin  with views of
the Clearwater River.
Tucked in the Lewis
and Clark Pines.1,191
Sq. ft. of living space.
The cabin is 1bd/1bath
750 sq ft Man

Cave166 sq. ft, Craft room 275 sq. ft $119,900 Kamiah.
MLS-122687 Corner lot with extra fenced area for garden
with fruit trees. 3 bd/1 bath 1,100 Sq. Ft. freshly painted
inside, 2 car garage with work bench $84,999 Kamiah Id.

MLS-124089 Close to
the Selway River tim-
ber framed home on
9.85 acres 3,100 sq. ft.
3bd/3bath, 2 kitchens,
lg. master suite,
screened in porch, yr.
round creek, 30x40

Shop with 6x8 w/cooler, $497,750 Kooskia Id

MLS-123346
110 feet river
frontage on the
South Fork.
Home is on 1.25
acres, 1,800 sq.

ft. 4 bd/2 bath, custom details throughout. 2 car garage
w/attached guest cottage, studio kitchen, laundry and 3/4
bath $229,999 Stites Id.

MLS-123622 Tons of po-
tential - 4 city lots zoned
Comm & Res. Property
would make great apart-
ments, hunting & fishing
lodge or single family
home. Instant equity as-

sessed at $144,000 selling for $110,000. Kooskia Id.

MLS-122746 Wild
and Scenic Clearwa-
ter River views 39.76
acres with 2 addi-
tional building sites.
Cedar home freshly

painted inside and out, all new decking. 2,500 sq. ft.
3bd/2bath walk out basement, vaulted ceilings, open floor
plan, walk in master closet. $550,000 Kooskia Id.

COMING SOON 2 NEW
CLEARWATER RIVER
PROPERTIES. CALL

AGENT FOR DETAILS

MLS- 121154 Great views of the valley from the 5.23
acres 5 bd/1.5 bath 2,080 Sq. Ft. Split level with fireplace
in living room and large family room downstairs, city serv-
ices and country maintained road. Outbuildings for shop
and wood storage. $225,000 Kamiah Id.

MLS-123725
Old world
charm with its
covered front
porch, crown
molding and

extra wide baseboards, main level master bedroom, large
country kitchen with formal dining room. 3bd/1bath dou-
ble carport and space to build a shop or garage. Great
location. $130,000 Kamiah Id

M L S - 1 2 3 4 9 9
Birds eye view of
the city from your
52 ft. deck.
The lot is 90 x
250 plenty of
room for the 30
x 30 shop

equipped with kitchen and bath. Custom home 3bd/2bath
1,530 Sq. ft  $269,500 Kamiah Id.
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ALL AROUND REALTY - Pages 22-23

Spectacular, one of a kind dream home on the

river. $595,000.#12-004

EMPIRE REALTY - Pages 37-41 A very spe-

cial kind of lifestyle awaits you in this mountain

town of Pierce. #1669
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N O RT H  C E N T R A L  I D A H O

Published by the Idaho County Free Press, 

P.O. Box 690, Grangeville, ID 83530

CALL 1-800-252-0233 or 208-983-1200

NDONALDSON@IDAHOCOUNTYFREEPRESS.COM

Volume 26, Number 3 

Real Estate Guide

INDEX ONPAGE 48

Let our experienced hometown agents at

SOLBERG AGENCY serve you. Visit our

website: WWW.SOLBERGAGENCY.COM

for all office listings.Call (208) 983-0450.Contact JUDY LONG, GRI,
full time sales associate for all your

listing and selling Real Estate needs.
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Snake River Frontage!
1,600+ ft. of river frontage on 62+ acres.

Property Description:
SNAKE RIVER RETREAT PROPERTY, 62.55 acres with
more than 1,600 feet of river frontage. The property is a gorgeous
private setting with unlimited bird hunting and great fishing!
The setting and property improvements make for unlimited
potential to build a hunting cabin or trophy home. The property
is irrigated and has two artisan wells. One of the wells is
geothermal and can be developed into your own private hot
spring oasis. The location is convenient to Boise or Nampa and
located off of HWY 78 between Marsing and Melba. Would make
a great horse ranch.
THE OWYHEE MOUNTAINS to the South of the Snake
River Ranch offer a four-season outdoor adventure area that
includes miles of off road riding, great deer and elk hunting and
snowmobiling. The Owhyee Mountains are also home to great
Chukar Hunting. The fishing and access to the Snake River is
unparalleled with the potential for a boat launch on site. The
Snake River Ranch offers a rural lifestyle opportunity that
provides privacy, outstanding wildlife habitat and great views.
Reduced - $725,000

Keller Williams Realty
Farm, Ranch & Recreational Real Estate

Austin Callison - 208-870-1757
Boise, ID
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#101375 – Duplex w/2 bdrms, 1 bath each side.
Both w/carport and storage. Very good rental history.
Live in one and rent the other. Owner has recently
installed a new tub, surround, fixtures, linoleum in 1
bath, carpet in living rm & bdrms. $109,900

#101574 – Comfortable 3 bd. 1.75 bath home on
14 acres. Wood ceilings in kitchen & living rm.
Kitchen w/oak flooring, island, updated cabinets
& counters. Carport & shop w/storage. Spring &
well. Turkeys & wildlife abundant!! $99,950

#101236 – Eight secluded 5+/- acre parcels in the
Freeman Creek Bench area. Some with building
pads, lake views, all have trees and road access.
Can be considered as residential or recreational
properties. Prices range from $64,000 to $85,000.

#101650 – 20.41 surveyed acres with great
country views. Power & phone on property so
get ready to start building. There is a pond, lots
of wildlife and grazing for livestock. $84,500

#101556 – A private 6.32 acre parcel of land with
road and home site prepared. Features a seasonal
creek and seasonal pond as well. Minutes to the
Clearwater River and just off county road. Approved
for a subsurface sewage system. $57,000

#101558 – 1.25+/- acre property. Home site
has been cut in and has good views of the
Clearwater Valley and beyond. Just off the
County road and a short drive to Orofino for
shopping. $27,500

#101575 – Fixer upper on 7 acres. Older 2 bdrm
1 ba home w/newer roof is quite livable. Live there
while finishing the partly built log home. Unfin-
ished log home has septic, power, water and
good views of the Clearwater Valley. $175,000

#101586 – If you love Vintage, this 2 bd & 2 bath
home has all the charm! Lovely dining/living rm
with wood floors, kitchen with flower décor. Mstr
bdrm w/ dressing area. Unfinished basement for
storage. Covered porch. $99,500

#101545 – A 1.5+/- acre lot w/level home site
that will be easy to build on with good views of
the surrounding hills and wooded areas. This
property is in the city limits. Water is provided by
a community system. $49,900

#101283 – 20+/- acre parcel has a nice home
site with trees, views of Dworshak Reservoir
and surrounding area. There is a variety of
wildlife in this area including elk, white tail deer,
turkey. $59,000

#101402 – READY, SET, GO! Start your own
business in this well maintained bldg with lots
of parking. Main floor is 750 sq ft with 3 rooms,
full bsmt for storage and .5 bath. Perfect for
small cottage industry. In Pierce. $59,000

#101631 – Spotless & Ready to move into. This 1
bdrm 1 bath mobile has been well maintained in-
side & out. Covered deck & carport with extra park-
ing & shed. In  mobile home court on rented lot.
Close to Clearwater River. Mobile Only. $26,500

Mike Harrington, GRI, Broker

Kathy Pence 
Scotty Tondevoid
E-Mail: agents@idahorealestaters.com

Fax - 208-476-3307

P.O. Box 1189 -  226 Michigan Ave., Orofino www.idahorealestaters.com
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#101533 – Home with 5 bdrms, 2 full baths &
features over 2,000 square feet of living area.
Full basement with 3 bdrms, 1 bath, family room.
A deck on each level with great mountain views,
2 car attached garage, extra large lot. $174,900

#101648 – A unique 2 bdrm home w/two 3/4 baths
& partial bsmt. Main floor features  lots of counter
space & cupboards, pantry, wrapped deck, cathe-
dral ceilings. Bsmt has pantry, propane stove, .75
bath, sauna. 2 car garage, 30x36 shop. $74,900

#101498 – Updated 3 bdrm 1.75 bath home
w/newer tile and carpeting, wrap around deck
rebuilt with Trex and redwood. Nice shop bldg
and small orchard. All enclosed with chain link
fencing. $189,500

#101217 – Extraordinary views of Dworshak
Dam & Reservoir from this roomy 3 bdrm,
3.25 bath home. Main floor and walkout bsmt
are both designed for independent living.
$300,000

#101630 – Enjoy the Country Life on 4.5 acres
within the city limits! One level, 3 bd 1.75 ba home
perfect starter or retirement. Mstr bdrm w/walk-in
closet. Oil furnace & newer wood insert/fireplace.
On paved road w/city water. $185,000

#101542 –  Comfortable 3 bdrm 1 ba home.
W/knotty pine paneling in living room. Mstr bd
w/walk in closet. Spacious galley kitchen with util-
ity rm. New siding w/transferable warranty. Garage
& circular driveway with parking area. $102,000

#101218 – 4+ bdrm, 2.5 ba home on 4 acres on
the edge of town. Open living, dining & kitchen
area with newer tamarack floors & lots of picture
windows. Full daylight bsmt w/newer laminate
floors. 2 rock fireplaces w/inserts. $235,000

#101594 – 3 bd. 2 bath home w/new kitchen, s/s
appliances, corian counters, 5 burner propane
cooktop, built in oven with island. Mstr bdrm with
vaulted ceilings,  walk-in closet. Sauna & garden
area. Garage w/storage, 2-carport. $187,900

#101543 –  This newer 3300 sq ft 3 bd 2.75
bath home w/2 car att garage & 30x40 shop
can be sold in 3 ways. Home & 50 acres for
$549,900, home & 25 acres $450,000 or
home & 5 acres for $410,000.

#101606 – Well maintained 3 bdrm 2.5 bath
home w/updated kitchen cabinets, nice carpet-
ing thruout, dbl vinyl windows. There is guest
home attached to main home w/bdrm area, .75
bath & kitchen. Close to down town. $139,900 

#101620 – '04 built home with 3 bd 2.5 baths.
This well built/maintained home has newer inte-
rior & exterior paint, lovely oak kitchen cabinets.
Roomy mstr bd, 2 large bdrms upstairs, over-
size dbl garage, nicely landscaped. $285,000

#101607 – For investors this multi family list-
ing features a 2 bdrm 1 bath main house, stu-
dio apartment and a 1 bdrm 1 bath apart-
ment. Zoned C-2. Good income and reason-
ably priced at $99,900.

Mike Harrington, GRI, Broker

Kathy Pence 
Scotty Tondevoid
E-Mail: agents@idahorealestaters.com

Fax - 208-476-3307
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